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Green Business 
Attitudes & Influences
 Social responsibility and business economics seem to be the 

most important considerations influencing green practices
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Green Returns
 More than 80 percent of respondents indicated they would or 

might undertake a green project even if it did not meet their ROI 
requirements.
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Green Initiatives
 Respondents implemented or plan to implement initiatives to 

address their environmental impact.

79

69.4
64.5

8.1

46.8

35.5 35.5

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

Lighting/Other
Energy Effic.

Green Office
Practices

Heating/Cooling
Efficiency

Water Efficiency

Sustainable
Landscape

Transport
Efficiency

Other



Employment
 Respondents employ or contract “green collar” businesses and 

individuals in the following areas:
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Financial Incentives for Action
 Respondents would take the following steps if state financial 

incentives were available:
94.2

89.9

68.1
59.4

39.1

5.8

Reduce Energy Use

Reduce Env. Impact

Reduce Water Use

Green Building

Create "Green       
Collar" Jobs

Other



Green Vendors
 35 percent of 

respondents show 
preference to 
green vendors.
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Green for Green
 Less than 10 percent of respondents would pay a premium 

price for green building space.
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Green Buildings
 More than 75 percent of respondents do not work in green 

buildings or office space.
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